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SESSION : 2025-2026 

TABULATION SHEET 
 

Roll Name Subject Tutorial Exam.-

2025 

Half Yearly 

Exam.2026 

Year Final 

exam.2026 

Pre-Test Exam. Test Exam. 

CQ MCQ GRA CQ MCQ GRA CQ MCQ GRA CQ MCQ GRA CQ MCQ GRA 

101 OSMAN 

GONI 

(Group 

change) 

Bangla 03 08 F-3             

English 10              

ICT 08 08             

Civics 09 05             

Geography 06 03             
Islamic History 05 07             

Agriculture 13 07             

GPA              

102 MD. ASAD 
ABDULLAH 

Bangla 15 07 F-2             

English 19              

ICT 16 08             

Physics 00 05             

Chemistry 06 05             

Biology 15 10             

Mathematics 07 05             

GPA              

103 MD. 

MUTASIM 

FUYAD 

Bangla 08 08 F-2             

English 12              

ICT 15 06             

Physics 01 05             

Chemistry 06 05             

Biology 14 10             

Mathematics 09 08             

GPA              

104 ARAFAT 

NAYON 

Bangla 13 08 pass             

English 19              

ICT 11 07             

Physics 12 06             

Chemistry 13 06             

Biology 13 10             

Mathematics 09 08             

GPA              

105 MD. 

SHIHAB 

HOSSEN 

(Group 

change) 

Bangla 01 02 F-3             

English 10              

ICT 05 06             

Civics 13 03             

Geography 08 04             
Islamic History 08 06             

Agriculture 17 08             

GPA              

106 SHARNENDU 

SHEKHAR 

KUNDU 

Bangla 07 07 F-3             

English 11              

ICT 11 02             

Physics 11 05             

Chemistry 03 05             

Biology 15 06             

Mathematics 05 01             

GPA              

107 MD. SAKIB 

HASAN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

Physics               

Chemistry               

Biology               

Mathematics               



GPA              

108 MD. 

SHIHAD 

HOSAIN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

Physics               

Chemistry               

Biology               

Mathematics               

GPA              

109 SHEIKH 

SHADMAN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

Physics               

Chemistry               

Biology               

Mathematics               

GPA              

110  Bangla 05 05 F-5             

English 10              

ICT AB             

Physics 01 04             

Chemistry 00 01             

Biology 02 02             

Mathematics 07 09             

GPA              

111  Bangla                

English               

ICT               

Physics               

Chemistry               

Biology               

Mathematics               

GPA              

201 SRIJOY 

PRINCE 

Bangla 02 05 F-4             

English 02              

ICT 07 04             

Accounting 01 05             

Management 02 09             

Production 11 07             

Agriculture 07 06             

GPA              

202 KARIMA 

KHATUN 

Bangla 02 07 F-5             

English 04              

ICT 01 03             

Accounting 05 07             

Management 12 09             

Production 06 04             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

203 FAHMID 

FUHAD 

NAYEEM 

(Group 

change) 

Bangla 02 08 F-3             

English 10              

ICT 07 08             

Civics 12 05             

Geography 04 02             
Islamic History 03 08             

Agriculture 10 05             

GPA              

204 MD. RAKIB 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla 08 05 F-1             

English 12              

ICT 13 04             

Accounting 05 08             

Management 16 09             

Production 11 04             

Agriculture 14 06             

GPA              



205 MD. 

JUHAYER 

ANJUM 

Bangla 06 03 F-1             

English 11              

ICT 09 07             

Accounting 11 03             

Management 17 08             

Production 08 04             

Agriculture 12 06             

GPA                

206 SHRABONI 

AKTER 

(Group 

Change) 

Bangla 00 02 F-5             

English 04              

ICT 02 05             

Civics 08 04             

Geography 08 03             
Islamic History 03 06             

Agriculture 12 06             

GPA              

207 SHREE 

BIKRNO 

DAS 

Bangla 03 04 F-5             

English 05              

ICT 03 02             

Accounting 04 04             

Management 09 05             

Production 07 06             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

208 MD. 

RAHUL 

ISLAM 

Bangla 00 04 F-5             

English 04              

ICT 00 04             

Accounting 05 03             

Management 11 05             

Production 04 04             

Agriculture 09 06             

GPA              

209 SAJID 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla 00 04 F-7             

English 03              

ICT 00 03             

Accounting 04 03             

Management 01 01             

Production 02 05             

Agriculture 06 06             

GPA              

210 MD.RIDOY 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 03 03 F-6             

English 05              

ICT 01 05             

Accounting 10 03             

Management 00 02             

Production 05 06             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

211 YESMIN 

AKTER 

RIPA 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

Accounting               

Management               

Production               

Agriculture               

GPA              

212 TAZIM 

ISLAM 

Bangla 00 05 F-2             

English 12              

ICT 08 03             

Accounting 07 06             

Management 17 08             

Production 10 06             

Agriculture 17 08             

GPA              

213 EMON Bangla 00 02 F-3             



HOSSAN English 02              

ICT 01 03             

Accounting 12 04             

Management 12 08             

Production 07 05             

Agriculture 09 06             

GPA              

214 MD. SOJOL 

HOSSAN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

Accounting               

Management               

Production               

Agriculture               

GPA              

215 ABU 

SUFIAN 

Bangla   ??             

English               

ICT               

Accounting               

Management               

Production 05 05             

Agriculture               

GPA              

216 SHADHIN 

HOSEN 

Bangla 01 03 F-7             

English 04              

ICT 01 04             

Accounting 02 03             

Management 08 01             

Production 05 05             

Agriculture 06 05             

GPA              

217 KHANDAKAR 

MEHERAZ 

OSHAN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

Accounting               

Management               

Production               

Agriculture               

GPA              

218  Bangla   F-4             

English 06              

ICT               

Accounting 07 04             

Management               

Production 07 04             

Agriculture 08 06             

GPA              

301 AHONA 

EASMIN 

Bangla 01 04 F-5             

English 08              

ICT 04 03             

Civics 07 05             

Geography 04 03             

Logic 06 08             

Agriculture 14 06             

GPA              

302 SHOHANUR 

RHAMAN 
Bangla 00 04 F-7             

English 01              

ICT 01 04             

Civics 05 05             

Geography 02 04             
Islamic History 00 02             

Agriculture 06 06             

GPA              

303 SUDIPTO 

SHANKAR 

Bangla 04 05 F-6             

English 03              



KUNDU ICT 01 01             

Civics 06 04             

Geography 03 04             

Economics 04 04             

Agriculture 09 06             

GPA              

304 SABIQUN 

NAHAR 

PRIOTA 

Bangla 02 06              

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

305 ROJONI 

MONDOL 

Bangla 02 06 F-5             

English 06              

ICT 01 01             

Civics 08 06             

Geography 04 06             

History 00 02             

Agriculture 13 08             

GPA              

306 SUDIPA 
MAJUMDER 

Bangla 10 05 F-1             

English 10              

ICT 07 07             

Geography 09 02             

Logic 09 07             

Economics 10 04             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

307 MST. 

ALIFA 

YESMIN 

AROBI 

Bangla 00 05 F-7             

English 04              

ICT 01 04             

Geography 03 03             
Islamic History 00 02             

Economics 01 04             
Islamic Studies 05 05             

GPA              

308 MD. RIFAT 

AMIN 

Bangla 00 04 F-4             

English 06              

ICT 00 01             

Civics 07 05             

Geography 02 02             

History 13 04             

Agriculture 09 07             

GPA              

309 TASFIA 

HABIBAAN

TARA 

Bangla 05 01 F-3             

English 05              

ICT 05 01             

Geography 11 05             

History 10 05             

Logic 14 08             
Islamic Studies 11 06             

GPA              

310 FARHANA 
MOUTOSHE 
AKHI 

Bangla 12 06 Pass             

English 21              

ICT 09 06             

Civics 11 08             

Geography 07 04             
Islamic History 12 06             

Agriculture 18 08             

GPA              

311 MST. 

FARJANA 

KHATUN 

Bangla 00 04 F-5             

English 02              

ICT 00 02             



Civics 05 05             

Geography 00 03             
Islamic History 00 04             

Agriculture 07 05             

GPA              

312 TANVIR Bangla                  

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

313 TANZILA 

AKTER 

Bangla 05 03 F-1             

English 15              

ICT 08 04             

Civics 09 05             

Geography 07 04             

Logic 11 05             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

314 MD. 

KHALID 

BIN TAMIM 

Bangla 00 02 F-6             

English 04              

ICT 00 02             

Civics 03 02             

Geography 00 02             
Islamic History 04 06             

Agriculture 08 06             

GPA              

315 NADIYA 

SULTANA 

OISHI 

Bangla 01 04 F-6             

English 05              

ICT 00 01             

Civics 06 06             

Geography 04 03             
Islamic History 04 06             

Agriculture 09 07             

GPA              

316 RUMI 

KHATUN 

Bangla 00 06 F-7             

English 08              

ICT 02 02             

Civics 06 05             

Geography 02 05             

History 00 06             

Agriculture               

GPA              

317 APURBO 

KUMAR 

Bangla 02 06 F-7             

English 04              

ICT 01 02             

Civics 04 03             

               

History 01 02             

Agriculture 11 07             

GPA              

318 MD. 

YOUSUF 

ALI 

Bangla 06 02 F-4             

English 07              

ICT 04 05             

Civics 08 07             

Geography 12 03             

History 04 06             

Agriculture 14 07             

GPA              

319 BURHAN 

UDDIN 

ONIK 

Bangla   F-7             

English 04              

ICT               

Geography 02 03             



               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

320 MD. 

MINHAZ 

UDDIN 

BISHWAS 

Bangla 05 04 F-5             

English 07              

ICT 03 04             

Civics 08 07             

Geography 10 03             
Islamic History 06 08             
Islamic Studies 09 05             

GPA              

321 PRIONTI 

RANI 

GHOSH 

Bangla 11 07 pass             

English 12              

ICT 12 05             

Civics 09 06             

Geography 09 04             

History 09 05             

Agriculture 17 08             

GPA              

322 ANIKA 

ANZUMAN 

Bangla 05 08 F-1             

English 18              

ICT 12 06             

Civics 09 07             

Geography 10 05             

History 09 05             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

323 SUMIYA Bangla 05 07 F-2             

English 10              

ICT 11 05             

Civics 09 05             

Geography 09 04             

History 03 05             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

324 MD. 

RAKIBUL 

ISLAM 

Bangla 00 04 F-7             

English 04              

ICT 02 02             

Civics 06 05             

Geography 04 03             
Islamic History 02 06             

Agriculture 06 06             

GPA              

325 MD. RIFAT 

HASAN 

RONY 

Bangla 00 03 F-5             

English 03              

ICT 02 01             

Civics 07 07             

Geography 03 02             
Islamic History 01 04             

Agriculture 07 06             

GPA              

326 MD. RABBI 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 00 04 F-6             

English 02              

ICT 01 01             

Civics 04 06             

Geography 02 00             
Islamic History 00 05             

Agriculture 07 05             

GPA              

327 MD. 

SAHEDI 

HASAN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               



               

Agriculture               

GPA              

328 MD. 
MAHMUDUL 

HASAN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

329 MD. SAMIR 

HOSSEN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

               

GPA              

330 MD. ABIR 

HOSSAIN 

MAHIN 

Bangla 01 04 F-7             

English               

ICT 03 01             

Civics 06 05             

Geography 04 01             
Islamic History 03 08             

Agriculture 06 05             

GPA              

331 SAGOR 

DAS 

Bangla 00 05 F-6             

English 04              

ICT 02 03             

Civics 07 03             

Geography 03 03             

History 03 05             

Agriculture 13 07             

GPA              

332 MST. 

TASNIM 

NAHAR 

ANTORA 

Bangla 01 04 F-5             

English 02              

ICT 03 04             

Civics 06 04             

Geography 04 02             
Islamic History 07 05             

Agriculture 11 06             

GPA              

333 MD. 

TALHA 

JUBAYER 

Bangla 00 03 F-7             

English 05              

ICT 03 03             

Geography 02 05             

Civics               
Islamic History 06 05             

Agriculture               

GPA              

334 REDOY 

(Group 

change) 

Bangla 00 03 F-5             

English 01              

ICT 01 03             

Geography 01 02             

Accounting 10 02             

Production 07 04             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

335 SAHABAR 

RIDAY 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               



Agriculture               

GPA              

336 RUHANUR 

RAHMAN 

Bangla 01 07 F-6             

English 05              

ICT 00 05             

Civics 05 05             

Geography 03 04             

History 00 07             

Agriculture 08 06             

GPA              

337 PARTHA 

PRATIM 

SHILL 

Bangla 01 05 F-6             

English 10              

ICT 02 06             

Civics 05 05             

History 04 06             

Logic 02 05             

Agriculture 06 06             

GPA              

338 TASNIM 

TANHA 

NIPUN 

Bangla 06 06 F-5             

English 03              

ICT 03 04             

Civics 07 07             

History 04 04             

Logic 04 06             

Agriculture 08 06             

GPA              

339 INZAMAM 

UL HAQUE 

Bangla 07 07 F-1             

English 17              

ICT 12 09             

Geography 06 02             

History 12 04             

Economics 18 07             

Agriculture 17 08             

GPA              

340 MD. 

MASFIKUR 

RAHMAN 

DIP 

Bangla 00 06 F-6             

English 05              

ICT 04 04             

Civics 05 06             

Geography 03 02             

History 01 03             

Agriculture 07 06             

GPA              

341 SUZZADUL 

ISLAM 

SOJIB 

Bangla 00 04 F-7             

English               

ICT 00 01             

Civics 04 06             

Economics               
Islamic History 04 07             

Agriculture 06 06             

GPA              

342 MD. 

SABBIR 

RAHMAN 

TUHIN 

Bangla 03 02 F-5             

English 08              

ICT 09 05             

Civics 03 02             

Geography               
Islamic History 02 06             

Agriculture 07 06             

GPA              

343 MD. YASIN 

ALI 

Bangla 00 03 F-6             

English 03              

ICT 04 05             

Civics 03 04             

Geography               
Islamic History 01 03             

Agriculture 05 05             



GPA              

344 MD. RONY 

HASAN 

Bangla 00 06 F-7             

English 03              

ICT 05 04             

Civics 01 03             

Geography 00 04             
Islamic History 00 03             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

345 MD. 

MEHEDI 

HASAN 

NAHID 

Bangla 01 02 F-6             

English 04              

ICT 05 05             

Civics 02 02             

Geography 05 01             
Islamic History 00 06             

Agriculture 08 06             

GPA              

346 MD. 

FARDIN 

HASSAN 

SHISHIR 

Bangla 00 04 F-7             

English 03              

ICT 00 04             

Civics 02 06             

Geography 03 06             
Islamic History 00 05             

Agriculture 06 06             

GPA              

347 MAHIN Bangla   F-7             

English 08              

ICT 00 05             

Geography               
History               
Islamic History 00 03             

Agriculture               

GPA              

348 ZAHID AL 

AHAMED 

Bangla 05 07 F-2             

English 15              

ICT 08 05             

Civics 08 04             

Geography 05 03             

History 10 05             

Agriculture 17 08             

GPA              

349 MD. 

MUNTASIR 

RAHMAN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

350 MD. 

TANVIR 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 05 08 F-3             

English 08              

ICT 07 03             

Civics 10 06             

History 11 07             

Logic 12 06             

Agriculture 14 07             

GPA              

351 HASI 

KHATUN 
Islamic 

Studies (12 + 

05) Civics 

(07+06) 

Geography(0

0+04) 

Bangla 00 05 ??             

English 02              

ICT 02 04             
Islamic History 09 09             

History 00 03             

Economics 13 07             

Agriculture 02 05             

GPA              



352 MD. 

KOUSHIK 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 00 02 F-6             

English 00              

ICT 02 04             

Civics 03 02             

Geography               
Islamic History 00 01             

Agriculture 07 06             

GPA              

353 HAMIDA 

AKTER 

BITHI 

Bangla 08 07 Pass             

English 13              

ICT 07 04             

Civics 11 08             

Geography 12 04             

History 09 07             

Agriculture 18 08             

GPA              

354 PROVA 

AKTER 

MAYA 

Bangla 07 05 F-4             

English 05              

ICT 02 06             

Civics 10 09             

Geography 05 01             

History 04 06             

Agriculture 15 06             

GPA              

355 MD. 

MAHBUBU

R RAHMAN 

Bangla 00 07 F-3             

English 10              

ICT 07 06             

Civics 07 08             

Geography 06 04             
Islamic History 03 06             
Islamic Studies 11 04             

GPA              

356 ASIKUR Bangla 00 08 F-5             

English 11              

ICT 06 05             

Civics 06 04             

Geography 05 03             
Islamic History 00 06             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

357 MD. 

TASKIN 

JUBAYER  

RATUL 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

358 MST. RIMI 

KHATUN 

Bangla 09 06 F-3             

English 12              

ICT 04 05             

Civics 12 06             

Geography 06 04             

History 04 06             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

359 MD. 

AZGAR ALI 

Bangla 01 04 F-6             

English 07              

ICT 01 03             

Civics 04 05             

Geography 03 04             
Islamic History 01 04             

Agriculture 08 06             

GPA              

360 MD. Bangla 02 06 F-6             



FERDOUS 

HOSSAIN 

English               

ICT 01 03             

Civics 06 05             

Geography 07 03             
Islamic History 04 05             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

361 MD. RIFAT 

RAHMAN 

BAPPY 

Bangla 04 05 F-5             

English 07              

ICT 12 04             

Civics 12 09             

Economics               
Islamic History               

Agriculture               

GPA              

362 SOHANUR 

ISLAM 

SOHAN 

Bangla 00 05 F-5             

English 03              

ICT 02 06             

Civics 10 05             

Geography 02 02             
Islamic History 05 05             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

363 MEHERIM 

SULTANA 

SHUTHI 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

364 MD. 

FAYSAL 

HUSSAIN 

Bangla 00 08 F-5             

English 07              

ICT 05 05             

Civics 09 06             

Geography 02 05             
Islamic History 05 06             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

365 NAFIZIQBALL 

TARUQ 
Bangla 00 06 F-7             

English 05              

ICT 02 03             

Civics 05 06             

Geography 01 04             
Islamic History 04 06             

Agriculture 06 05             

GPA              

366 SUMAIYA 

YESMIN 

RIVA 

Bangla 07 08 Pass             

English 22              

ICT 14 06             

Civics 11 08             

Geography 08 04             

History 15 08             

Agriculture 18 09             

GPA              

367 SHARMIN 

AKTER 

PRIYA 

Bangla   F-7             

English 08              

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

368 OPURBO 

HASAN 

Bangla                

English               



OPU ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

369 SRABONI 

SADIA 

Bangla 00 03 F-3             

English 08              

ICT 01 03             

Civics 11 06             
Islamic History 07 04             

Logic 11 08             

Agriculture 17 08             

GPA              

370 BOISHAKHI 

DAS 
Bangla 00 02 F-5             

English 03              

ICT 02 01             

Civics 11 07             

Geography 06 03             

Logic 00 02             

Agriculture 15 07             

GPA              

371 MST. 

SADIA 

KHATUN 

Bangla 01 07 F-5             

English 06              

ICT 01 03             

Civics 07 04             

Geography               
Islamic History 05 04             

Agriculture 12 07             

GPA              

372 MARJIA 

kHATUN 

Bangla 05 05 F-1             

English 15              

ICT 10 07             

Civics 09 08             

Geography 11 04             
Islamic History 07 07             

Agriculture 15 07             

GPA              

373 SHEIKH 

ABUJOR 

Bangla 00 03 F-4             

English 02              

ICT 02 02             

Civics 08 04             

Geography 02 02             
Islamic History 06 05             

Agriculture 14 07             

GPA              

374 MD. 

MARUFUR 

RAHMAN 

Bangla 01 08 F-4             

English 10              

ICT 05 05             

Civics 07 08             

Geography 05 05             

History 04 05             
Islamic Studies 08 04             

GPA              

375 MD. ZIHAD Bangla 00 07 F-5             

English 05              

ICT 01 05             

Civics 06 10             

Geography 03 04             
Islamic History 00 04             

Agriculture 09 06             

GPA              

376 MD. 

ARAFAT 

Bangla 00 07 F-6             

English 05              

ICT 00 05             



Civics 05 09             

Geography 02 04             
Islamic History 00 04             

Agriculture 06 06             

GPA              

377 TASNIM 

SULTANA 

Bangla 00 04 F-5             

English 02              

ICT 00 06             

Civics 08 08             

Geography 02 03             

Logic 03 06             

Agriculture 14 08             

GPA              

378 MD. 

JUBAER 

HASAN JIM 

Bangla 00 08 F-7             

English 04              

ICT 00 04             

Civics 02 04             

Geography 01 04             
Islamic History 03 05             

Agriculture 03 05             

GPA              

379 MD. 

MAMUN 

GAZI 

Bangla 00 07 F-6             

English 04              

ICT 02 03             

Geography 05 04             

History 06 03             

Logic 01 03             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

380 SHANJIDA Bangla 01 03 F-4             

English 11              

ICT 01 04             

Civics 08 06             

Geography 07 03             

History 02 04             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

381 MST. 

SHAMIMA 

AKTER 

MIM 

Bangla 08 07 F-2             

English 07              

ICT 07 04             

Civics 08 06             

Geography 10 02             

History 11 07             

Agriculture 14 07             

GPA              

382 ZOYA 

RAHMAN 

Bangla 04 10 F-5             

English 04              

ICT 05 03             

Civics 08 06             

Geography 04 03             

History 03 07             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

383 ZANNAT 

ARA 

RAHMAN 

Bangla 12 09 F-1             

English 15              

ICT 10 03             

Civics 09 06             

Geography 12 06             

History 14 07             

Agriculture 15 07             

GPA              

384 MD. 
MOSTAKIM 

Bangla 06 04 F-3             

English 10              

ICT 03 02             

Civics 08 08             



Geography 03 02             

Logic 12 04             

Agriculture 13 07             

GPA              

385 AZAD 

RAHMAN 

Bangla 04 08 F-4             

English 10              

ICT 02 08             

Civics 08 10             

History 06 07             

Logic 06 04             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

386 ASFAQUR 

RAHMAN 

Bangla 08 08 F-1             

English 21              

ICT 12 06             

Civics 11 10             

Geography 05 04             
Islamic History 11 08             

Agriculture 18 09             

GPA              

387 UPOLABDHI 

BINTE 

MASUD 

Bangla 14 09 pass             

English 23              

ICT 17 07             

Civics 11 09             

Geography 13 05             

History 13 08             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

388 SAIDUR 

RAHMAN 

Bangla 00 07 F-7             

English 01              

ICT 00 05             

Civics 04 05             

Geography 00 02             
Islamic History 00 06             
Islamic Studies 03 04             

GPA              

389 MD. 

YEAMIN 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 09 07 F-2             

English 06              

ICT 09 04             

Civics 07 06             

Geography 05 05             
Islamic History 07 07             

Agriculture 13 07             

GPA              

390 MD. 

HUSSAIN 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 03 03 F-4             

English 11              

ICT               

Civics 07 06             

Geography 03 06             
History               

Agriculture 08 07             

GPA              

391 ABDULLAH 

AL MAMUN 
Bangla 01 03 F-5             

English 04              

ICT 01 03             

Civics 07 05             

Geography 00 05             

History 03 06             

Agriculture 09 06             

GPA              

392 SURJA 

DIPTO 

PAUL 

Bangla 04 06 F-3             

English 10              

ICT 02 03             

Civics 10 06             

Geography 04 05             



Logic 07 05             

Agriculture 07 06             

GPA              

393 MD. JIHAD 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

394 TOUFIC 

ELAIHI 

Bangla 01 04 F-3             

English 06              

ICT 09 08             

Civics 12 06             

Geography 07 07             

Economics 08 02             

Agriculture 08 06             

GPA              

395 ARAFAT 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

396 MD. 

MOHIBUJJA

MAN RIFAT 

Bangla 00 06 F-6             

English 05              

ICT 01 04             

Civics 08 07             

Geography 02 04             

History 02 05             
Islamic Studies 03 05             

GPA              

397 BAPPI Bangla 00 04 F-5             

English 05              

ICT 01 02             

Civics 07 06             

Geography 02 03             
Islamic History 05 05             

Agriculture 08 05             

GPA              

398 RIFAT 

HASAN 

Bangla   F-7             

English 06              

ICT 00 03             

Geography 00 06             

Civics               
Islamic History 03 05             

Agriculture               

GPA              

399 RIFAT 

HASAN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

400 TASLIM 

ISLAM 

SAJIM 

Bangla 00 06 F-3             

English 11              

ICT 00 05             

Civics 11 04             

Geography 04 06             
Islamic History 07 09             



Agriculture 09 06             

GPA              

401 MAHFUJ 

ALAM 

Bangla 00 04 F-6             

English 06              

ICT 02 04             

Civics 11 07             

Geography 01 05             
Islamic History 04 04             

Agriculture               

GPA              

402 MD. 

TANVIR 

AHMED 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

403 MST SUPTI 

AKTHER 

Bangla 06 03 F-3             

English  07              

ICT 07 08             

Civics 12 07             

Geography 06 01             
Islamic History 08 09             

Agriculture 09 06             

GPA              

404 PREM 

MONDOL 

Bangla 01 03 F-7             

English 05              

ICT 02 03             

Civics 06 04             

Geography 01 02             

History 00 03             

Agriculture 06 05             

GPA              

405 MST. 

SAMIYA 

KHATUN 

Bangla 04 07 F-4             

English 03              

ICT 05 06             

Civics 10 05             

Geography 01 04             

History 04 05             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

406 JANNATUL 

FIRDUS 

JISA 

Bangla 07 04 F-4             

English 07              

ICT 05 03             

Civics 11 04             

Geography 00 01             

History 02 06             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

407 MD. 

MUSABBIR 

HOSSEN 

MITHUN 

Bangla 00 02 F-5             

English 03              

ICT 00 05             

Civics 12 07             
Islamic History 04 07             

Logic 00 03             

Agriculture 12 07             

GPA              

408 MD. 

ARAFAT 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla 00 04 F-5             

English 07              

ICT 00 06             

Civics 12 07             
Islamic History 05 06             

Logic 00 04             

Agriculture 12 06             



GPA              

409 MD. 

SAJIDUR 

JAMAN 

Bangla 03 06 F-6             

English 15              

ICT 02 04             

Civics 03 04             

Geography 01 06             
Islamic History 00 01             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

410 SAIFUL 

ISLAM 

Bangla 12 06 Pass             

English 20              

ICT 15 05             

Geography 17 07             
Islamic History 13 10             

Economics 18 09             
Islamic Studies 16 08             

GPA              

411 PARTHO 

PAUL 

Bangla 02 07 F-7             

English 06              

ICT 00 05             

Civics 03 05             

Geography 01 06             

Economics 03 03             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

412 SAKIB 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

413 ADITTO 

HASAN 

APON 

Bangla 04 06 F-6             

English 06              

ICT 03 04             

Civics 11 03             

Geography               

History 04 04             

Agriculture 08 05             

GPA              

414 TANJIM 

KADER 

Bangla   F-7             

English 03              

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

415 MD. 

AZAHAR 

UDDEN 

SAKIB 

Bangla 00 03 F-6             

English 03              

ICT 01 02             

Civics 02 03             

Geography 00 05             

History 01 04             

Agriculture 07 05             

GPA              

416 NADIM 

HOSSAIN 

OVI 

Bangla 00 04 F-7             

English 03              

ICT 01 02             

Civics               

History 00 03             

Logic 00 02             

Agriculture 03 04             

GPA              



417 MASUD 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

418 MD. ABU 

JAFOR 

Bangla   F-7             

English 08              

ICT 00 03             

Geography 00 04             

Civics               
Islamic History 03 05             

Agriculture               

GPA              

419 MIRAJ 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

420 MD. 

RAMJAN 

ALI 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

421 RATUL 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

422 MD. 

NAYEM 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

423 SUJOY 

KUMAR 

DAS 

Bangla 00 04 F-7             

English 02              

ICT 01 05             

Civics 05 04             

Geography 01 04             

History 00 02             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

424 SHAHARIA

R ALAM 

TANVIR 

Bangla 00 06 F-6             

English 04              

ICT 03 06             

Civics 00 04             

Geography 00 04             
Islamic History 00 06             

Agriculture 07 05             

GPA              

425 ASHIF  Bangla                



RAZA English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

426 MD. 

ALAMIN 

HOSSAIN 

RAJIB 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

427 MD. RIFAT 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 00 05 F-7             

English 08              

ICT 01 02             

Civics 06 07             

Geography 00 05             

History 00 04             

Agriculture 04 06             

GPA              

428 MD. 

MEHERAB 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 00 03 F-6             

English 08              

ICT 01 05             

Civics 07 09             

Geography 00 04             

History 00 03             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

429 BIPLOB 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 00 05 F-4             

English 01              

ICT 04 01             

Civics 10 06             

Geography 04 05             
Islamic History 07 05             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

430 MD. 

TAMIM 

RAHMAN 

TUR 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

431 AFROZA 

KHATUN 

Bangla 10 07 F-2             

English 06              

ICT 11 05             

Civics 12 06             

Geography 08 02             

History 13 05             
Islamic Studies 15 06             

GPA              

432 MD. 
MAHAMUDUL 

HASAN 

Bangla 00 07 F-7             

English 02              

ICT 00 05             

Civics 03 06             

Geography 01 03             
Islamic History 00 07             
Islamic Studies 02 06             

GPA              

433 JANNATI 

SAMIA 

Bangla 07 05 F-1             

English 12              



AKTHER 

RITU 

ICT 06 05             

Civics 14 10             

Geography 07 05             
Islamic History 07 07             

Agriculture 16 08             

GPA              

434 MD. SAKIB 

HASAN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

435 EASHAN 

ALOM 

JARIN 

Geography 

(00 +04) 

Bangla 00 07 F-6             

English 06              

ICT 01 07             

Civics 07 09             
Islamic History 00 05             

Logic 02 03             

Agriculture 00 05             

GPA              

436 MD. 

TAMJIDUR 

RAHMAN 

Bangla 00 04 F-7             

English 05              

ICT 02 01             

Geography 00 02             

Logic               

History 00 05             

Agriculture 03 05             

GPA              

437 JANNATUL Bangla 08 09 F-7             

English 09              

ICT               

Civics 10 03             

History               

Geography               

Agriculture 15 08             

GPA              

438 AFJAL 

HOSSEN 

JISAN 

Bangla 03 05 F-5             

English 07              

ICT 03 07             

Civics 09 07             

Geography 02 04             
Islamic History 05 06             

Agriculture 14 07             

GPA              

439 MD. JHIDE Bangla 00 07 F-5             

English 09              

ICT 00 08             

Civics 10 10             

Geography 02 04             
Islamic History 03 05             

Agriculture 08 05             

GPA              

440 MST. 

ANIKA 

NUSRAT 

DISHA 

Bangla 01 07 F-4             

English 10              

ICT 05 08             

Civics 12 09             

Geography 01 05             

History 00 03             

Agriculture 12 07             

GPA              

441 MD. 

SUMON 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 03 06 F-7             

English 05              

ICT 03 04             



Civics 06 06             

Geography 02 03             

Logic 04 07             

Agriculture 06 05             

GPA              

442 MD. 

IMRAN 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla 00 06 F-5             

English 05              

ICT 01 03             

Civics 12 09             

Geography 04 02             
Islamic History 03 07             

Agriculture 07 05             

GPA              

443 SALAUDDIN Bangla 01 05 F-7             

English 04              

ICT 00 04             

Civics 05 08             

Geography 01 06             
Islamic History 01 06             

Agriculture 06 05             

GPA              

444 MD. 

TANVIN 

Bangla 00 04 F-7             

English 02              

ICT               

Civics 03 07             

Geography 00 06             
Islamic History 02 06             
Islamic Studies 06 07             

GPA              

445 SHEIKH 

TANZIM 

ISLAM 

FARHAD 

Bangla 00 02 F-6             

English 16              

ICT 00 05             

Civics 06 03             

Geography 02 02             
Islamic History 03 05             

Agriculture 03 05             

GPA              

446 MD. 

RIYADH 

HOSSEN 

FOYSAL 

Bangla 00 03 F-7             

English 07              

ICT 02 04             

Civics 05 06             

Geography 01 04             
Islamic History 02 02             

Agriculture 06 05             

GPA              

447 MD. 

TAHASIN 

RAHAMAN 

Bangla 05 07 F-5             

English 10              

ICT 02 02             

Civics 04 05             

Geography 01 02             
Islamic History 01 05             

Agriculture 07 05             

GPA              

448 SHAHIDUR 

RAHMAN 

SHIAB 

Bangla 03 08 F-4             

English 07              

ICT 06 04             

Civics 09 06             

History 07 06             

Logic 03 07             

Agriculture 11 06             

GPA              

449 MD. 

SHOHEL 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla 08 08 F-2             

English 07              

ICT 09 05             

Civics 11 06             



History 11 07             

Logic 06 06             

Agriculture 15 08             

GPA              

450 ADITYA 

ROY 

Bangla 13 08 Pass             

English 27              

ICT 11 08             

Civics 10 12             

Geography 13 05             

Economics 15 08             

Agriculture 13 07             

GPA              

451 MD. TASIM 

BABU 

MUNNA 

Bangla 00 03 F-7             

English 00              

ICT 00 04             

Civics 04 03             

Geography 00 05             
Islamic History 02 05             
Islamic Studies 05 02             

GPA              

452 MD. SAEM  

RAHMAN 

Bangla 00 01 F-7             

English 02              

ICT 00 03             

Civics 03 03             

Geography 00 04             

History 01 04             
Islamic Studies 04 01             

GPA              

453 MD. 

ASHIKUL 

ISLAM 

Bangla 00 04 F-6             

English 02              

ICT 00 03             

Civics 11 04             

Geography 00 03             
Islamic History 06 03             
Islamic Studies 09 02             

GPA              

454 MD. 

ISRAFIL 

Bangla 00 00 F-6             

English 02              

ICT 00 01             

Civics 00 04             

Geography 00 05             
Islamic History 04 05             
Islamic Studies 10 04             

GPA              

455 MD. 

SADIQUL 

HASAN 

NOYON 

Bangla 00 04 F-5             

English 10              

ICT 01 01             

Civics 06 03             

Geography 00 05             
Islamic History 04 07             
Islamic Studies 11 04             

GPA              

456 MD. 

BADON 

Geography 

(03+03) 

Bangla 00 06 F-5             

English 02              

ICT 04 01             

Civics 09 05             
Islamic History 04 07             

Logic 02 03             

Agriculture 07 06             

GPA              

457 MD. ZIHAD 

HASSAN 

Geography(0

2+00) 

Bangla 01 06 F-5             

English 02              

ICT 01 02             

Civics 07 04             
Islamic History 04 07             



Economics 05 05             

Agriculture 07 05             

GPA              

458 MD. 

RAHUL 

ISLAM 

Bangla 00 05 F-7             

English 08              

ICT 01 02             

Civics 05 04             

Geography               
Islamic History 04 05             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

459 MUZAHID

UL ISLAM 

Bangla 00 04 F-5             

English 03              

ICT 01 02             

Civics 11 04             

Geography 04 00             
Islamic History 05 06             

Agriculture 11 06             

GPA              

460 MD. 

ASIKUL 

HASSAIN 

Bangla 00 05 F-5             

English 03              

ICT 01 01             

Civics 10 05             

Geography 04 00             
Islamic History 05 07             

Agriculture 08 05             

GPA              

461 MD. 

HADIUZZA

MAN 

WAHID 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

462 MD. 

NAIMUR 

RAHMAN 

NAIM 

Bangla 01  F-7             

English 01              

ICT 00 03             

Civics 05 05             

Geography 01 03             

History 00 04             

Agriculture 06 06             

GPA              

463 MD. 

YASRIB 

HOSSEN 

Bangla   F-7             

English 03              

ICT 00 03             

Civics 06 03             

Geography 00 05             

History 00 02             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

464 MD. REFAT 

RAHMAN 

SOPNO 

Bangla   F-7             

English 05              

ICT 00 04             

Civics               

Geography               
Islamic History 02 06             

Agriculture               

GPA              

465 ABDULLAH Bangla 01 03 F-5             

English 02              

ICT 02 03             

Civics 08 04             

Geography 02 03             
Islamic History 02 07             



Agriculture 08 05             

GPA              

466 MD. 

ARAFAT 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

467 MD. SHAIN 

ALAM 

Bangla 03 06 F-5             

English 01              

ICT 06 04             

Civics 08 04             

Geography 03 03             

Economics               
Islamic Studies 08 06             

GPA              

468 SUMIYA 

KHATUN 

Bangla 00 07 F-5             

English 03              

ICT 01 02             

Civics 08 06             

Geography 00 02             

History 00 02             

Agriculture 08 05             

GPA              

469 MD. 

NAHIMUZZ

AMAN 

NAHIM 

Bangla   F-7             

English 01              

ICT 01 02             

Logic               

Civics               
Islamic History 05 04             

Agriculture               

GPA              

470 YASIN 

ARAFAT 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

471 MD. EMON 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla 02 03 F-6             

English 03              

ICT 07 03             

Civics 06 04             

Geography 02 02             

History 07 03             

Agriculture 10 06             

GPA              

472 MD. 

SHIYABUR 

RAHMAN 

Bangla 13 09 Pass             

English 21              

ICT 10 07             

Civics 13 10             

History 14 05             

Logic 17 09             

Agriculture 15 08             

GPA              

473 ALID 

HASAN 

Bangla 02 06 F-6             

English 02              

ICT 00 02             

Civics 05 05             

Geography 03 05             

History 03 05             

Agriculture 07 05             



GPA              

474 SHAZZADUR 
RAHMAN 

SHUVO 

Bangla 02 05 F-4             

English 03              

ICT 02 05             

Civics 08 08             
Islamic History 04 05             

Logic 08 06             

Agriculture 13 07             

GPA              

475 MD. TARIK 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 08 05 Pass             

English 14              

ICT 09 07             

Civics 10 08             

Geography 10 04             

Economics 09 08             
Islamic Studies 07 08             

GPA              

476 MD. 

SHIHAB 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla 00 07 F-6             

English 03              

ICT 00 04             

Civics 03 04             

Geography 01 01             
Islamic History 02 04             

Agriculture 12 06             

GPA              

477 INDROJIT 

KUMAR 

MODAK 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

478 SUMAYA 

YASMIN 

KUHILI 

Bangla 01 05 F-4             

English 07              

ICT 04 08             

Civics 08 04             

Geography 06 04             
Islamic History 03 08             
Islamic Studies 10 05             

GPA              

479 RUHANI 

AMRIN 

PRIONTY 

Bangla 01 05 F-7             

English 04              

ICT               

Geography 05 03             

Civics               

Logic 02 05             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

480 TIPU 

SULTAN 

Geography 

(00+00) 

Bangla 00 03 F-7             

English 03              

ICT 00 02             

Civics 09 03             
Islamic History 01 03             

Logic 00 05             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

481 MEHERAZ 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla 00 04 F-6             

English 03              

ICT 02 03             

Civics 12 03             

Geography 01 04             
Islamic History 03 01             

Agriculture 13 07             

GPA              



482 MD. 

MINHAJUL 

ISLAM 

SAIKAT 

Bangla 00 03 F-7             

English 02              

ICT 02 03             

Civics 05 05             

Geography 00 06             
Islamic History 03 03             

Agriculture 06 05             

GPA              

483 BABU 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla 00 02 F-7             

English 04              

ICT 02 03             

Civics 05 04             

Geography 00 04             
Islamic History 04 03             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

484 ANIK 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla 07 06 F-3             

English 04              

ICT 05 05             

Civics 10 06             

Geography 01 04             

History 08 06             

Agriculture 15 07             

GPA              

485 ARPITA Bangla 00 05 F-6             

English 04              

ICT               

Geography 01 03             

Civics               

History               

Agriculture 07 05             

GPA              

486 MIR 

ARMAN 

PARVEZ 

Bangla 05 07 F-6             

English 07              

ICT 07 03             

Geography 03 01             

History 06 05             

Economics 08 03             

Agriculture 15 07             

GPA              

487 ABU JAHID 

HASAN 

Bangla 00 05 F-7             

English 04              

ICT 01 01             

Civics 04 03             

Geography 00 03             
Islamic History 03 05             

Agriculture 00 05             

GPA              

488 MD. 

JUBIER 

HOSSEN 

Bangla 02 05 F-7             

English 04              

ICT 06 05             

Civics 05 03             

Geography 05 03             
Islamic History 03 06             

Agriculture 04 06             

GPA              

489 MD. JAHID 

HASAN 

ASHIK 

Bangla 03 05 F-5             

English 07              

ICT 05 05             

Civics 09 10             

Geography 03 01             
Islamic History 05 05             
Islamic Studies 13 09             

GPA              

490 JIHAD Bangla 04 05 F-1             



HASAN English 10              

ICT 07 04             

Civics 12 09             

Logic               

Economics 14 07             
Islamic Studies 12 08             

GPA              

491 JABALUN 

NUR 

FARIHA 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

492 MST. 

FARIYA 

AKTER 

Bangla 00 02 F-7             

English 02              

ICT 01 03             

Civics 11 03             

Geography 02 03             
Islamic History 03 03             
Islamic Studies 14 02             

GPA              

493 MD. RAKIB 

HOSSAIN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

494 ALPONA Bangla 00 02 F-6             

English 04              

ICT 05 03             

Civics 10 03             

Geography 00 03             
Islamic History 03 02             

Agriculture 09 06             

GPA              

495 NAZMUL 

HASAN 

SAKIB 

Bangla 00 04 F-7             

English 03              

ICT 00 05             

Civics 06 02             

Geography 00 05             
Islamic History 03 05             
Islamic Studies 05 03             

GPA              

496 SHAROSHATI 

BRAHMA 
Bangla 03 05 F-7             

English 08              

ICT 05 05             

Civics 06 04             

Geography 01 02             

History 02 06             

Agriculture 05 05             

GPA              

497 JUBAYER 

AHAMAD 

JISSAN 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

498 FRIYA 

JANNATUL 

Bangla 02            05 F-6             

English 04              



TANISHA ICT               

Geography 03 03             

Civics               
Islamic History               

Agriculture 08 06             

GPA              

499 TAZMUL 

HOSSEN 

Bangla   F-7             

English 04              

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

500 MD. 

OHIDUZZA

MAN 

Bangla 00 05 F-6             

English 05              

ICT 06 04             

Civics 11 07             

Geography 00 02             
Islamic History 03 05             
Islamic Studies 11 08             

GPA              

501 MD. ALI AL 

REZA 

BABU 

Bangla 00 05 F-7             

English 04              

ICT 01 03             

Civics 05 07             

Geography 01 02             
Islamic History 00 04             

Agriculture               

GPA              

502 ALVI 

SARDAR 

PRANTA 

Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

600  Bangla   F-3             

English 21              

ICT 00 03             

Civics 11 06             

Geography 08 04             

Economics 09 08             

Agriculture               

GPA              

601 

(TC) 

 Bangla 00 05 F-4             

English 11              

ICT 04 01             

Civics 07 05             

Geography 02 00             
Islamic History 05 04             

Agriculture 08 06             

GPA              

602 (TC) Bangla 00 05 F-7             

English 09              

ICT 02 03             

Civics 03 02             

Geography 00 02             
Islamic History 03 05             

Agriculture 03 05             

GPA              

603 (TC) Bangla 05 05 F-7             

English 07              

ICT               



Physics 00 03             

Biology 01 03             

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

604 (TC) Bangla                

English               

ICT               

               

               

               

Agriculture               

GPA              

605 MD.SAZZA

D HOSSAIN 

(TC) 

Bangla 00 05 F-5             

English 09              

ICT 09 05             

Civics 04 04             

               
Islamic History 03 04             

Agriculture 08 06             

GPA              

606  Bangla 01 04 F-7             

English 04              

ICT               

Civics 01 05             

               

               

Agriculture 02 06             

GPA              

607  Bangla 05 05 F-7             

English               

ICT               

               

               

History 01 06             

Agriculture               

GPA              

 

 

 


